1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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I1a Paulista Motovelocidade

Sabado
Prova 250/300/500
Corrida (10 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

17/02/2018 17:00. ..

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(28) Rafael Traud
1 17:10:38.792
2 2:01.463 +0.559 17:12:40.255
3 2:00.904 - 17:14:41.159
4 2:01.154 +0.250 17:16:42.313
5 2:02.007 +1.103 17:18:44.320
6 2:01.100 +0.196 17:20:45.420
7 2:01.265 +0.361 17:22:46.685
8 2:01.660 +0.756 17:24:48.345
9 2:01.974 +1.070 17:26:50.319
10 2:04.246 +3.342 17:28:54.565
(999) Marcelo Lemes
1 17:10:42.549
2 2:02.738 +1.010 17:12:45.287
3 2:02.578 +0.850 17:14:47.865
4 2:03.311 +1.583 17:16:51.176
5 2:03.119 +1.391 17:18:54.295
6 2:02.482 +0.754 17:20:56.777
7 2:02.353 +0.625 17:22:59.130
8 2:02.284 +0.556 17:25:01.414
9 2:01.728 - 17:27:03.142
10 2:02.191 +0.463 17:29:05.333
(22) Maria Fernanda
1 17:10:41.658
2 2:03.008 +0.951 17:12:44.666
3 2:03.077 +1.020 17:14:47.743
4 2:03.391 +1.334 17:16:51.134
5 2:05.062 +3.005 17:18:56.196
6 2:02.057 - 17:20:58.253
7 2:02.331 +0.274 17:23:00.584
8 2:02.347 +0.290 17:25:02.931
9 2:02.722 +0.665 17:27:05.653
10 2:04.596 +2.539 17:29:10.249
(998) Luka Verissimo
1 17:10:43.004
2 2:02.947 +0.551 17:12:45.951
3 2:03.144 +0.748 17:14:49.095
4 2:02.563 +0.167 17:16:51.658
5 2:02.762 +0.366 17:18:54.420
6 2:18.601 +16.205 17:21:13.021
7 2:03.006 +0.610 17:23:16.027
8 2:02.396 - 17:25:18.423
9 2:03.078 +0.682 17:27:21.501
10 2:03.173 +0.777 17:29:24.674
(11) Rubens Mesquita
1 17:10:45.322
2 2:04.368 +0.542 17:12:49.690
3 2:04.288 +0.462 17:14:53.978
4 2:04.471 +0.645 17:16:58.449
5 2:04.678 +0.852 17:19:03.127
6 2:04.663 +0.837 17:21:07.790
7 2:04.061 +0.235 17:23:11.851
8 2:04.072 +0.246 17:25:15.923
9 2:04.941 +1.115 17:27:20.864
10 2:03.826 - 17:29:24.690
(997) Victor Luciano
1 17:10:44.530
2 2:05.227 +0.060 17:12:49.757
3 2:05.167 - 17:14:54.924
4 2:05.870 +0.703 17:17:00.794

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:06.000 +0.833 17:19:06.794
6 2:05.901 +0.734 17:21:12.695
7 2:06.395 +1.228 17:23:19.090
8 2:07.185 +2.018 17:25:26.275
9 2:07.059 +1.892 17:27:33.334
10 2:12.180 +7.013 17:29:45.514
(996) Luiz Henrique Martins
1 17:10:47.065
2 2:08.507 - 17:12:55.572
3 2:10.427 +1.920 17:15:05.999
4 2:11.277 +2.770 17:17:17.276
5 2:09.343 +0.836 17:19:26.619
6 2:10.086 +1.579 17:21:36.705
7 2:10.168 +1.661 17:23:46.873
8 2:09.430 +0.923 17:25:56.303
9 2:10.334 +1.827 17:28:06.637
10 2:09.639 +1.132 17:30:16.276
(995) gustavo Henri
1 17:10:50.568
2 2:09.004 +0.478 17:12:59.572
3 2:09.664 +1.138 17:15:09.236
4 2:09.062 +0.536 17:17:18.298
5 2:08.526 | - 17:19:26.824
6 2:09.883 +1.357 17:21:36.707
7 2:10.512 +1.986 17:23:47.219
8 2:09.737 +1.211 17:25:56.956
9 2:10.272 +1.746 17:28:07.228
10 2:09.471 +0.945 17:30:16.699
(993) Fernando Silva
1 - 17:10:53.453
2 2:13.277 \ - 17:13:06.730
3 2:14.109 +0.832 17:15:20.839
4 2:15.350 +2.073 17:17:36.189
5 2:14.097 +0.820 17:19:50.286
6 2:14.428 +1.151 17:22:04.714
7 2:13.690 +0.413 17:24:18.404
8 2:14.072 +0.795 17:26:32.476
9 2:13.361 +0.084 17:28:45.837
10 2:13.833 +0.556 17:30:59.670
(994) Alexandros Nikolaos Methenitis
1 17:10:52.756
2 2:13.411 - 17:13:06.167
3 2:14.755 +1.344 17:15:20.922
4 2:15.391 +1.980 17:17:36.313
5 2:13.988 +0.577 17:19:50.301
6 2:16.198 +2.787 17:22:06.499
7 2:15.747 +2.336 17:24:22.246
8 2:17.354 +3.943 17:26:39.600
9 2:16.301 +2.890 17:28:55.901
(17) Gabi Levis
1 17:10:58.383
2 2:15.468 +2.839 17:13:13.851
3 2:15.300 +2.671 17:15:29.151
4 2:14.877 +2.248 17:17:44.028
5 2:14.398 +1.769 17:19:58.426
6 2:15.536 +2.907 17:22:13.962
7 2:15.353 +2.724 17:24:29.315
8 2:15.308 +2.679 17:26:44.623
9 2:12.629 | - 17:28:57.252

(992) Marcelo Batista Dias

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 17:11:00.600
2 2:17.858 +1.381 17:13:18.458
3 2:18.415 +1.938 17:15:36.873
4 2:16.890 +0.413 17:17:53.763
5 2:17.096 +0.619 17:20:10.859
6 2:16.801 +0.324 17:22:27.660
7 2:17.575 +1.098 17:24:45.235
8 2:17.681 +1.204 17:27:02.916
9 2:16.477 - 17:29:19.393
(991) Mauricio Hiroshi Hashizumi
1 17:11:16.488
2 2:39.111 +8.075 17:13:55.599
3 2:36.661 +5.625 17:16:32.260
4 2:34.763 +3.727 17:19:07.023
5 2:31.665 +0.629 17:21:38.688
6 2:35.401 +4.365 17:24:14.089
7 2:33.140 +2.104 17:26:47.229
8 2:31.036 | - 17:29:18.265
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